Balance Supplementary Allw

8,890.00

2,500.00

0.00

700.00

0.00

6,891.00

53,340.00

15,000.00

700.00

3,500.00

12,000.00

41,346.00

Provident Fund 1,067.00 6,402.00

Total Earnings 18,981.00  125,886.00 Total Deductions 1,067.00 6,402.00

Net Pay      Rs. 17,914.00

In Words    Rupees Seventeen Thousand Nine Hundred and Fourteen Only.

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

30.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.0